ATO CONVOCATORIO N2 007/2018

CONTRATO DE GESTAO N2 014/ANA/2010 - CONTRATO DE GESTAO N2 083/ANA/2017

CARGO: ANALISTA AMBIENTAL - MONTES CLAROS/MG

Inscricao
43
27

7
32
19

9
45
35
15
37

8

2
23
41

4
18
29
44
24

5
13

6
34
16
25
33
26
36
10
14
17

3
20
31
38
21
28
22

Nome
Jannyne Mdrcia Amorim Silva
Luiza Helena Pedra da Silva
Hermes Margal da Silva
Lais Miguelina Margal da Silva
Anna Carolina Souto Oliveira
Gabriella Leite Ferreira
Caroline Macedo Gongalves
Lucas Martins Machado
Ana Laura Nogueira Teles
Pedro Henrique Lopes Santana
Lorrane Aguiar Rodrigues
Diogo de Carvalho Oliveira
Francielle de Cassia Coelho Vieira
Evelyn Vanessa Carmindo Moreira
Francielle Oliveira Amorim
Karoline Ferreira Martins
Andressa Nayara Gomes Oliveira
Luana Fernandes Santos
Yasmin Rodrigues Antonietti
Sarah Rossa Courinos
lara Veloso Rodrigues
Luis Phelipe dos Santos Alves
Karya Mayara A. Soares
Matheus Henrique Soares Dupin
Patricia Aparecida Soares Mendes
Mayara Crhistine Gongalves Pereira
Priscila Ramos Vieira
Jeane Cristina Caetano da Cruz
Lara Simdes Pessoa
Janete Ramos da Silva
Amanda Gabrielle Silva e Silva
Noelly Jana Aguiar Batista de Oliveira
Raiane Guedes de Faria
Vicktéria Patricia Pereira de Andrade
Juliana Lucas Correia
Valquiria Dias Fonseca
Sabrina Amaral de Carlos

Rudolf Backer Wilhelm Fric Camargos de Barros

Data Nasc
22/11/1989
07/08/1991
18/11/1991
15/05/1993
26/08/1992
10/01/1992
25/08/1979
05/04/1987
19/02/1990
11/09/1991
21/06/1990
11/02/1993
05/07/1991
28/12/1994
08/05/1992
05/01/1995
19/02/1990
17/08/1986
29/03/1994
20/10/1994
19/03/1991
11/06/1990
18/11/1993
06/07/1990
17/06/1987
04/12/1993
22/03/1992
31/05/1994
30/12/1989
14/05/1986
05/12/1990
01/09/1991
21/09/1993
06/04/1994
27/06/1990
26/03/1967
11/12/1992
16/12/1985

RESULTADO
FINAL

O OO NGOV A, WNR
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